
Sr. Job Name of Work 
No. No. 

3 

The Notice Inviting Tender for the below noted works were invited by this office NIT No.PW-SRDD-CB-CTR-NIT-2024-25-15336-365 dated I8.12.2024 as well as the same was published on departmental website, scheduled to be opened on 31.12.2024 are hereby cancelled due to technical reasons. 

4 

6 

52 

53 

54 

4. 

56 

57 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

"Office Order" 

Improvemen/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: Formation cutting at Rd. 76/120 to 76/165). Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani495629/ Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: Formation cutting at Rd. 73/000 to 73/060). Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 497723/ Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: Formation cutting at Rd. 75/420 to 75/480). Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 499387/ 
Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: Formation cutting at Rd. 73/240 to 73/345). Improvemen/Widening of Slapper Tattapani 495098/ Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH: Formation cutting at Rd. 72/915 to 72/975). Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani499226/ Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SII: Formation cutting at Rd. 75/360 to 75/420). 

I. SE 4h Circle HPPWD Shimla. 

No.PW-SRDD-CB-CTR-NIT(OfMine/2024-25-/ S966 

Estimated 

499903/ 
Cost 

6. Notice Board. 

All AE working under this division. 

Earnest Time 

Money 

5. The Account Branch/Drawing Branch of this office. 

10000/- One 

10000/ 

10000/ 

10000/ 

10000/ 

Copy forwarded for the following for information and necessary action to: 

10000/ 

Month 

One 
Month 

One 
Month 

One 

Month 

One 
Month 

cExecutieEngineer. Shinla Kural Division. 
HÊP.PWD. Dhami 

2. The Director, Public Information & Public Relation Department of H.P Secretariat Shimla 171002 for information plecase. 

One 

Month 

3. The Executive Engineer I.T Cell O/0 Engineer -in-Chief. HPPWD Nigam Vihar Shimla for information please. 

Datet:- 3o/LAs 

ExecutiveEngineer. (Shimlatural Division. 
|Hr.PWD, Dami 
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