## HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

## "Office Order"

The Notice Inviting Tender for the below noted works were invited by this office NIT No.PW-SRDD-CB-CTR-NIT-2024-25-15336-365 dated 18.12.2024 as well as the same was published on departmental website, scheduled to be opened on 31.12.2024 are hereby cancelled due to technical reasons.

Sr. No.	Job No.	Name of Work	Estimated	Earnest	Time
	52	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting et P. 1.76(4):	Cost 499903/-	Money 10000/-	One Month
2	53	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km 72/00 to 26/03	495629/-	10000/-	One
3	54	Improvement/Widening of Stars T.	1077		Month
4		Formation cutting at Rd, 75/420 to 86/00 (SH:-	497723/-	10000/-	One Month
	55	Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 73/240 to 73/345).	499387/-	10000/-	One Month
5	56	improvement widening of Classes To	495098/-	10000/-	One
6	57	Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:-Formation cutting at Rd. 72/915 to 72/975).			Month
		Improvement/Widening of Slapper Tattapani Suni Luhri road km. 72/00 to 86/00 (SH:- Formation cutting at Rd. 75/360 to 75/420).	499226/-	10000/-	One Month

Executive Engineer, Shimla Kural Division, HOP.PWD., Dhami.

No.PW-SRDD-CB-CTR-NIT(Offline)/2024-25-159/6-26 Dated: - 30/ 12/2004 Copy forwarded for the following for information and necessary action to:-

SE 4<sup>th</sup> Circle HPPWD Shimla.

- 2. The Director, Public Information & Public Relation Department of H.P Secretariat Shimla-171002 for information please.
- 3. The Executive Engineer I.T Cell O/O Engineer -in-Chief, HPPWD Nigam Vihar Shimla for information please.
- 4. All AE working under this division.
- 5. The Account Branch/Drawing Branch of this office.
- 6. Notice Board.

Executive Engineer, Shimla Kural Division, HP.PWD., Dhami.